
Location:
Funct. Class:
County:
Site Names:

Idaho Transportation Department

00200, State Street

U Principal Arterial - Other
STATE ST  200 Ft. NW of 23rd St  Boise

MAWET:
MAWDT:

Num Days:

 22,208

 24,443
 16,622

Ada (1)
MADT:

Monthly Volume Calendar

 31

 11,767

 12,952
 8,806

 10,441

 11,491
 7,817

Asc DesRoadway

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

- 1 2 3 4 5 6

Road - 23,517 24,363 24,762 24,516 24,528 17,364

NW DIR - 11,002 11,432 11,570 11,470 11,537 8,160

SE DIR - 12,515 12,931 13,192 13,046 12,991 9,204

7 8 9 10 11 12 13

14,621 23,257 24,145 24,290 24,740 23,687 18,211

6,795 10,846 11,288 11,522 11,578 11,177 8,625

7,826 12,411 12,857 12,768 13,162 12,510 9,586

14 15 16 17 18 19 20

14,683 23,365 24,258 24,480 24,565 24,959 19,368

6,819 10,887 11,320 11,438 11,521 11,742 9,199

7,864 12,478 12,938 13,042 13,044 13,217 10,169

21 22 23 24 25 26 27

15,116 24,030 24,808 24,912 24,745 25,659 18,778

7,108 11,294 11,785 11,758 11,784 12,252 8,852

8,008 12,736 13,023 13,154 12,961 13,407 9,926

28 29 30 31 - - -

14,837 23,657 24,829 25,641 - - -

6,974 11,151 11,579 12,065 - - -

7,863 12,506 13,250 13,576 - - -

MADW 14,814 23,565 24,481 24,817 24,642 24,708 18,430

STDEV 221 301 318 520 118 825 853

DAYFAC 1.50 0.94 0.91 0.89 0.90 0.90 1.20

August 2011
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